Bid Opening Date: 1/23/2018
Project Number: F-0006(194)261

Contractor
Available Funds:
HARWARD AND REES
W. W. CLYDE & CO
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA NIELSC
BROWN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORT}

Unofficial Bid Results

(A)
Base Total

$5,344,217.82
$6,313,873.89
$6,433,364.47
$6,500,397.78
$6,652,195.35

(B)

Base Time

$298,200.00
$283,290.00
$372,750.00
$372,750.00
$362,100.00

Region: REGION 4
County: CARBON
Project Name: US-6; MP 261.20 - 262.00 & US-6; MP 280.00 - 282.00 & US-6; MP 257.00 - 257.70 &
ADDITIVE BIDDING

©
Base + Additive(s)

$5,432,347.32
$6,402,003.39
$6,587,053.72
$6,603,573.78
$6,996,115.35

(D)
Additive Time

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(B) +(C) + (D)
Bid Total

$5,730,547.32
$6,685,293.39
$6,959,803.72
$6,976,323.78
$7,358,215.35

Base Bid
Greater Thar
Available Funi

$5,939,618.6:

X X X X

Comments:






